P	City of Pflugerville							
-	Legislation Details							
File #:	2018	3-7168	Version:	1	Name:	Branson Condos North Final	Plat (FP1806-02)	
Туре:	Ager	nda Item			Status:	Consent Agenda		
File created:	11/2	/2018			In control:	Planning and Zoning Commis	ssion	
On agenda:	11/5/2018				Final action	Final action:		
Title:	Approving a Final Plat for Branson Condos North; a 19.11-acre tract of land out of the Noel M. Bain Survey No. 1, Abstract No. 61 in Travis County, Texas.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Branson Condos North (FP1806-02)_Staff Report, 2. Branson Condos North (FP1806-02)_Location Map, 3. Branson Condos North (FP1806-02)_Final Plat							
Date	Ver.	Action B	y			Action	Result	
11/5/2018	1	Planning	g and Zoning	g Coi	mmission	Approved on the Consent Agenda		